
Monday's           
10:30 - 12:30

4 Courts

Monday's           
12:30 - 2:30

4 Courts

Wednesday's 
12:30 - 2:30

4 Courts

Wednesday's           
6:30 - 8:30

2 Courts

Thursday's            
6:30 - 8:30    

2 Courts

Friday's              
8:30 - 10:30

4 Courts

Date Mon. June 9 Mon. June 9 Wed. June 11 Wed. June 11 Thurs. June 12 Fri. June 13
Skill Level 2.0/2.5 A 3.0 A 2.0/2.5 B 3.5 2.0 /2.5 4.0+ (3 courts)

Focus

Paddle Skill 
Development

 Paddle Skills, 
Serve & 
Returns

Paddle Skill 
Development

In Play 
Coaching

In Play Coaching
All Things 
Transition

Date
Mon. June 16, 
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. June 16, 
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. June 18, 
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. June 18,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. June 19,   
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. June 20,      
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level
4.0+ (3 
courts)

3.0 B 3.5 3.0 2.0/2.5 2.0/2.5 A

Focus

3rd Shot 
Options

 Paddle Skills, 
Serve & 
Returns

Advanced 
Serve and 

Return

In Play 
Coaching

In Play Coaching
Serve and 

Returns

Date

Mon. Jun. 23, 
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. Jun. 23, 
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. June 25 
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. June 25,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. June 26,   
6:30 - 8:30

Friday, June 
27,      8:30 - 

10:30
Skill Level All 3.0 A 2.0/2.5 B 3.0 2.0 /2.5 3.0 B

Focus

Tournament 
Prep

3rd and 4th 
Shots

Serve and 
Returns

In Play 
Coaching

In Play Coaching
3rd and 4th 

Shots

Date

Mon. Jun. 30, 
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. Jun. 30, 
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Jul. 2,       
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Jul. 2,       
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. Jul. 3,       
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. Jul. 4,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level 3.5 3.0 4.0+ (3 courts) 3.0 A

Focus
3rd Shot 
Options

In Play 
Coaching

Volleys and 4th 
Shot

Transition 
Skills

Date

Mon. Jul. 7,   
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. Jul. 7,     
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Jul. 9,     
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Jul. 9,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. Jul. 10,   
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. Jul. 11,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level 2.0/2.5 B 3.5 2.0/2.5 A 4.0 3.5 4.0

Focus
3rd and 4th 

 Shots 
4th Shot and 

Transition
3rd and 4th 

 Shots 
In Play 

Coaching
In Play Coaching

To be 
Confirmed



Date

Mon. Jul. 14, 
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. Jul. 14,    
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Jul. 16,   
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Jul. 16,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. Jul. 17,   
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. Jul. 18,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level 3.0 B 2.0/2.5 A 2.0/2.5 B 4.0 3.5 3.5

Focus
Transition 

Skills
Transition 

Skills
Transition 

Skills
In Play 

Coaching
In Play Coaching

Dinking and 
Speedups

Date

Mon. Jul. 21, 
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. Jul. 21,   
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Jul. 23,   
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Jul. 23,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. Jul. 24,   
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. Jul. 25,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level
3.0 A 3.0 B 2.0/2.5 A 3.0 2.0/2.5 4.0

Focus
Success @ the 

NVZ
Success @ the 

NVZ
Team Play

In Play 
Coaching

In Play Coaching
To be 

Confirmed

Date

Mon. Jul. 28,   
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. Jul. 28,   
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Jul. 30,   
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Jul. 30,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. Jul. 31,   
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. Aug. 1,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level 3.0 A 2.0/2.5 B 3.0 B 3.5 4.0 2.0/2.5 A

Focus Team Play Team Play Team Play
In Play 

Coaching
In Play Coaching

In play 
coaching 

Date

Mon. Aug. 4,     
10:30 - 12:30

Mon. Aug. 4,   
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Aug. 6,   
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Aug. 6,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. Aug. 7,   
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. Aug. 8,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level 2.0/2.5 A 3.0 2.0/2.5 4.0

Focus
In play 

coaching 
In Play Coaching In Play Coaching

To be 
Confirmed

Date

Mon. Aug. 
11, 10:30 - 

12:30

Mon. Aug. 11, 
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Aug. 13,   
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Aug. 13,   
6:30 - 8:30

Thurs. Aug. 14,   
6:30 - 8:30

Fri. Aug. 15,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level 2.0/2.5 B 3.5 3.0 A 3.5 4.0 3.0 B

Focus
In play 

coaching 
Team Play and 

Stacking
In Play 

Coaching
In Play Coaching In Play Coaching

In Play 
Coaching

Date

Mon. Aug. 
18, 10:30 - 

12:30

Mon. Aug. 18, 
12:30 - 02:30

Wed. Aug. 20,   
12:30 - 2:30

Wed. Aug. 20
Thurs. Aug. 21,   

6:30 - 8:30
Fri. Aug. 22,            
8:30 - 10:30

Skill Level
Charity 

Tournament
Charity 

Tournament
Charity     

Tournament
Charity 

Tournament
2.0/2.5 3.5

Focus In Play Coaching
In Play 

Coaching






